
Championnats Individuels 2024

Espoirs Féminins B 2012
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Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 SANCHEZ Olivia (421) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
5.500 9.100 3.800 8.450 3.000 9.050

38.900
0.000 14.600 0.000 12.250 0.000 12.050

2 AMEGANDJI Sara (445) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 9.233 3.800 7.750 3.000 9.400

38.683
0.000 14.733 0.000 11.550 0.000 12.400

3 LANG Francesca (497) G.C.G. CENTS-GRONN
5.500 8.900 4.000 8.100 3.000 9.050

38.550
0.000 14.400 0.000 12.100 0.000 12.050

4 BOEVER Lena (403) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.500 8.567 3.800 8.250 3.000 9.250

38.367
0.000 14.067 0.000 12.050 0.000 12.250

5 DUCATE Giulia (429) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
5.500 8.633 3.400 8.250 3.000 9.100

37.883
0.000 14.133 0.000 11.650 0.000 12.100

6 KASS Anna (468) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
5.500 8.633 3.600 8.050 2.800 9.250

37.833
0.000 14.133 0.000 11.650 0.000 12.050

7 ETCHEVERRY DUPIN Mathilde (539) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.500 9.067 3.600 7.700 3.000 8.950

37.817
0.000 14.567 0.000 11.300 0.000 11.950

8 SEYLER Greta (404) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.500 8.367 3.600 7.950 3.000 9.200

37.617
0.000 13.867 0.000 11.550 0.000 12.200

9 MOLITOR Jill (630) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
5.500 8.500 3.800 7.900 3.000 8.700

37.400
0.000 14.000 0.000 11.700 0.000 11.700

10 SEYWERT Norah Emma (513) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.133 4.200 7.450 3.000 8.950

37.233
0.000 13.633 0.000 11.650 0.000 11.950

11 GOMES CA Edaffny (540) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
4.500 9.100 3.400 8.200 3.000 8.900

37.100
0.000 13.600 0.000 11.600 0.000 11.900

12 FOY Eleanor (418) AURORE OETRANGE
5.500 9.300 4.200 7.750 3.000 7.300

37.050
0.000 14.800 0.000 11.950 0.000 10.300

13 SECCI Gemma (433) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
5.500 8.767 3.400 7.650 3.000 8.700

37.017
0.000 14.267 0.000 11.050 0.000 11.700

14 BASILIO Emylia (538) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
4.500 8.400 4.200 8.000 3.000 8.900

37.000
0.000 12.900 0.000 12.200 0.000 11.900

15 FRIEDERICI Chloé (611) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.967 3.400 8.450 2.600 9.000

36.917
0.000 13.467 0.000 11.850 0.000 11.600

16 KONTER Anne-Sophie (431) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
5.500 7.767 3.800 7.700 3.000 8.950

36.717
0.000 13.267 0.000 11.500 0.000 11.950

17 SECCI Cataleya (432) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
5.500 8.667 3.400 7.500 3.000 8.450

36.517
0.000 14.167 0.000 10.900 0.000 11.450

18 ANDRE Lucie (642) SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX
5.500 8.167 4.200 6.450 3.000 9.050

36.367
0.000 13.667 0.000 10.650 0.000 12.050

19 COSTA RODRIGUES Kyanine (590) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
4.500 8.467 3.400 7.900 2.800 9.250

36.317
0.000 12.967 0.000 11.300 0.000 12.050

20 CULA Sumeja (581) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
5.500 9.000 3.600 6.150 3.000 8.950

36.200
0.000 14.500 0.000 9.750 0.000 11.950

21 OPAVA Tatiana (512) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 7.933 4.000 7.600 2.400 8.550

35.983
0.000 13.433 0.000 11.600 0.000 10.950

22 ROBERT Camie (594) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
5.500 8.400 2.800 7.350 3.000 8.600

35.650
0.000 13.900 0.000 10.150 0.000 11.600

23 MATOS Lia (469) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
5.500 8.133 3.000 7.650 2.600 8.750

35.633
0.000 13.633 0.000 10.650 0.000 11.350

24 HIRMO ALBINOVA Mia (430) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
5.500 7.867 3.400 7.150 3.000 8.700

35.617
0.000 13.367 0.000 10.550 0.000 11.700

25 KILL Sarah (593) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
5.500 8.000 3.400 7.800 2.600 8.300

35.600
0.000 13.500 0.000 11.200 0.000 10.900

26 HEDHLI Imen Hann Chedhlia (467) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
4.500 9.000 3.000 7.000 2.800 8.950

35.250
0.000 13.500 0.000 10.000 0.000 11.750

27 DACREMONT Elsie (446) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.700 2.800 8.200 2.400 8.650

35.250
0.000 13.200 0.000 11.000 0.000 11.050

28 COMPARETTO Erika (484) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 9.033 3.600 6.900 2.800 8.400

35.233
0.000 13.533 0.000 10.500 0.000 11.200

29 BENTZ Alexia Lena (623) SOC DE GYMNASTIQUE HOUSEN
5.500 7.400 3.600 7.650 2.400 8.550

35.100
0.000 12.900 0.000 11.250 0.000 10.950

30 ABRANTES Lisa (559) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
5.500 8.200 3.400 6.550 3.000 8.050

34.700
0.000 13.700 0.000 9.950 0.000 11.050

31 NEVES GOMES Sheily (485) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 9.233 2.400 7.250 3.000 8.300

34.683
0.000 13.733 0.000 9.650 0.000 11.300

32 JOSEPH Vicky (592) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
4.500 7.900 3.400 7.400 2.600 8.850

34.650
0.000 12.400 0.000 10.800 0.000 11.450

33 KÖNIG HELENA (511) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.100 3.000 6.100 3.000 8.850

34.550
0.000 13.600 0.000 9.100 0.000 11.850

34 Racogli Lina (561) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 8.100 3.200 7.300 2.600 8.800

34.500
0.000 12.600 0.000 10.500 0.000 11.400



35 DA SILVA Melina (591) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
4.500 8.467 2.800 7.450 2.400 8.850

34.467
0.000 12.967 0.000 10.250 0.000 11.250

36 WARDA Céline (541) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
4.500 8.833 3.000 6.700 2.000 9.400

34.433
0.000 13.333 0.000 9.700 0.000 11.400

37 ALVES DIAS Lara (483) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 9.233 3.400 6.500 2.600 8.150

34.383
0.000 13.733 0.000 9.900 0.000 10.750

38 CERABINO Tiziana (580) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
5.500 7.867 3.200 6.100 2.600 8.350

33.617
0.000 13.367 0.000 9.300 0.000 10.950

39 RUGOVAC Elisa (487) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 9.467 2.200 7.450 3.000 8.700

33.317
0.000 13.967 2.000 7.650 0.000 11.700

40 BODSON Sophie (560) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 8.533 3.400 5.150 3.000 8.550

33.133
0.000 13.033 0.000 8.550 0.000 11.550

41 FLANAGAN Aine (518) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
4.500 8.200 2.400 6.750 1.800 8.750

32.400
0.000 12.700 0.000 9.150 0.000 10.550

42 COLIN Teha (517) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
4.500 8.167 2.800 5.250 2.800 8.400

31.917
0.000 12.667 0.000 8.050 0.000 11.200

43 SKRIJELJ Amela (470) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
0.000 10.000 2.600 8.150 2.800 8.250

21.800
10.000 0.000 0.000 10.750 0.000 11.050

44 SOARES DA SILVA BRANDAO Isabela (488) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
0.000 10.000 2.600 7.400 2.400 8.250

20.650
10.000 0.000 0.000 10.000 0.000 10.650

45 SUTKOVIC Aleyna (562) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
0.000 10.000 2.400 5.700 0.400 8.250

12.750
10.000 0.000 0.000 8.100 4.000 4.650
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